ATLANTA SOUTH RV PARK

10% SAVINGS WITH AAA/Military 1D
770-957-2610 or 800-778-0668
Email:atlrvresort@gmail.com

Rates 10 %Disc You Save
Tent Site-2 adults  $23.00 20.70 $2.30
RV Site-2 Adults
W/E $40.00 $36.00 $4.00
W/S/E $40.00 $36.00 $4.00
Cabins (1 room) $30.00 Plus tax  N/A N/A

No additional 10% with any card
Additional People

Children 17 & Under ~ $ 3.00 $2.70 $0.30

Adultsage 18 & Over  $5.00 $4.50 $0.50
Weekly Rates- No additional 10% with any card

Tent, 2 Adults $138.00 N/A $23.00

WI/E, 2 Adults $210.00 N/A $35.00

WI/S/E, 2 Adults  $210.00 N/A $35.00

Cabin, 2 Adults $167.29 +raxeuy $179.00

Monthly Rates - No additional 10% with any card

W/S/E(Site) $560.00 N/A N/A
Tent Sites $350.00 N/A N/A
Cabin $467.29+tax($32.71) $50000 N/A

Additional adults  $50.00 per month each

Children $25.00 per month each

Dry Storage $5.00/ day or $60/ month for one vehicle.

$75.00 for Semi Trailer/18 Wheelers
$10.00 for one additional vehicle.
NOTE: Price subject to change

NASCAR or any big event rate will be different. Please call office for more detail.



